

Change Order Request

Project: 1923025-02 COR# 254.00

La Crosse Center Expansion & Renovation

400 La Crosse Street

La Crosse, WI 54601

City of La Crosse

400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601

Date: 8/26/2021

From: Kraus-Anderson Construction Company

151 East Wilson Street, Suite 100

Madison, WI 53703

PCO# 364 - Trash Chute Enclosure

To: Owner

Item#	Description	Vendor	Amount
1	CMU Wall at trash enclosure	Fowler & Hammer, Inc.	\$6,582.00
		Total For Change Order	\$6,582.00

Approved By: City of La Crosse Signed:

Submitted By: Kraus-Anderson Construction Company

8/26/2021 | 6:47 PM CD

9/7/2021 | 3:11 PM CDT Accepted By: I & S Group, Inc.



313 Monitor Street La Crosse, WI 54603 TEL 608.782.6849 FAX 608.785.7055 WEB www.fowlerhammer.com

To: KA

Weston

Re: PCO 364

Fowler & Hammer Inc. is pleased to provide the following proposal for your review. Sales tax is included.

Scope of Work: Demo/Masonry/Slab

- 1. Demo/removal of CMU wall. Includes shoring.
- 2. Remove slab on grade inside trash chute enclosure
- 3. Furnish and install CMU and lintel.
- 4. Pour SOG with rebar
- 5. Haul rubble off site

Cost: \$6582

Labor	\$5240
Material	\$485
Equipment	\$350
Fee & Bond	\$507
Total	\$6582

We can track our time on tickets and give a deduct if it comes in less.

The foundation wall will be exposed at finished floor elevation. The rebar from the foundation into to the CMU will be cut flush at the removed opening.

Exclusions:

Testing

Please let me know if you have any questions.

David Mydy

Fowler & Hammer Inc.

Company Name: ____



151 East Wilson Street, Suite 100 Madison, WI 53703

Request For Proposal

Roquottionitopocui						
Project:	1923025-02 La Crosse Center Expansion & 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601	& Renovation	PCO #:	364 07/16/2021		
То:	Wieser					
		re with the Contract Documents and a y) listed. All responses are required v				
		work described herein unless and un nge Order, which will provide the form				
DESCRIP	TION OF PROPOSAL:					
1) R 2) In	stall an LL6 x 3.5 x 3/8" lintel acr emove the concrete slab inside t	ate size and location shown on the ross the opening. the trash chute enclosure and repl		ab (#5 bars @		
A 44						
Attachme	nts:					
	ave reviewed the PCO and acknowletion date.	owledge that it is a "no change" ite	em and does no	t affect our		
Signed By	<i>r</i> :	Date:				

